Michigan Tech

1885
TECH FORWARD
Autonomous and Intelligent Systems

Lead: MEEM - APS LABS jnaber@mtu.edu 906-487-1938
Jeff Naber 906-370-3066
Jeremy Bos ECE jpbos@mtu.edu 906-487-3161
Guy Meadows GLRC gmeadows@mtu.edu 906-487-1106
Joseph Burns MTRI jwburns@mtu.edu 734-913-6857

734-645-1422

Laura Brown

Computer Science

lebrown@mtu.edu

906-487-3472

Tim Colling

MTTI

tkcollin@mtu.edu

906-487-3354

Scott Bradley

KRC

sabradle@mtu.edu

906-487-3179

Michael Bowler

Humanities Depart

mjbowler@mtu.edu

906-487-2447

Brent Burns

Federal & Industry
Relations

bburns@mtu.edu

906-487-3674

Daniel Byrne

GSG Representative —

PhD CS

djbyrne@mtu.edu

TBD
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